Drighlington Parish Council
The Community Hub

1, Moorside Approach

Drighlington BD11 1JF

Tel: 07984733352
Email: clerk@drighlingtonparishcouncil.gov.uk
Website: www.drighlingtonparishcouncil.gov.uk

14.d Asset Register

Dear Council

Please find attached the Asset Register for 2026/2027.

Please note that this is a live document and will be subject to ongoing review and updates
as required.

The increase in both purchase costs and insured replacement values is attributable to:

» Increased replacement values of existing assets;

o The addition of new items to the Asset Register; and

o An increase in the insurance valuation for the \WWar Memorial, which is listed
separately within the insurance schedule.

For information, the budget allocation for the annual insurance premium is £1,200.00. The
actual insurance premium payable for the year was £1,115.39.

Kind regards,

JU Doy

Jill Davis

Proper Officer to Drighlington Parish Council



Drighlington Parish Council - Fixed Asset Register & Inventory List - 2026/2027

Ref e Date Purchase Ruplassment Disposal 5
No Catergory Description Location Acquired Cost QTY| Total Value | Value through Detals What3Words Condition Date checked
Insuance .
The Rajiway,
1 Community Assets Defibrillator and Cabinet The Railway Pub 2018 £3,000.00 1 £3,000.00 £1,500.00 /I tracks.left.assume Excellent Excellent
Gommunily Assels Litter Bin Cormer of Moorside Road/Station Read £250.00 i £250.00 £260.00 Mf toreh.river.fade Needs Replacing 09/02/2026
3 Community Assets Litter Bin Near the Railway Pub car park £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /i nail.metro.pinch Excellent Excellent
Moorside Road
4 Community Assets Bench Moorside Road opposite Drake Lane £500.00 1 £500.00 £650.00 l/slam.acting.yappy Good 09/02/2026
§ Communily Assets Litter Bin Moorside Road opposite Drake Lane £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 Hislam.acting.yappy Needs Replacing 08/02/2026
6  Community Assets Bench Corner of Moorside Road/Moorland Road £500.00 1 £500.00 £650.00 1l spoken.hidden.sheet Needs Replacing 09/02/2026
7 Community Assets Litter Bin Moorside Road/ Top of Trim Trail 2024 £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 I/llatoms.report.rungs Excellent. Purchased 09/02/2026
8  Community Assets Bench Moorside Road/ Top of Trim Trall £250.00 1 £250,00 £500.00 /I image.gear.gets Good 09/02/2026
9  Community Assets Bench Comer of Moorside Road/Kings Way £500.00 1 £500.00 £650.00 [licities.just.youth Good 09/02/2026
10 Community Assets Litter Bin Corner of Moarside Road/Kings Way £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 Hlcities.just.youth Good 09/02/2026
11 Commmunily Assats Litter Bin Corner Wakefield Road/Moorside Rosd £250.00 1 £250,00 £260.00 lHmining.term.jeasa Needs Replacing 09/02/2026
12 Community Assets Parish Marker Corner Wakefield Road/Moorside Road £1.00 1 £1.00 £1.00 /lidefend.sung.goes Good 09/02/2026
Bradford Road
13 Community Assets Litter Bin End of Bradford Road £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /il mugs.adding.milky Good 09/02/2026
14  Community Assets Litter Bin Bradford Road/Buttercup Way £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 Ilicliff.banks.law Good 09/02/2026
Wakefield Road
15 Community Assets Litter Bin Near Oakwell Road £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 {l/battle.surley.votes Good 03/02/2026
16  Community Assets Planters Near Oakwell Road (left hand looking) £866.67 2 £1,733.34 £1,900.00 [llpeanut.plays.stones Very Good 03/02/2026
17 Community Assets Litter Bin Wakefield Road near Zebra Crossing £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 Il refers.rotate.headed Good 03/02/2026
Trim Trait
18  Community Assets Wooden Planters Moorland Road Entrance £250.00 2 £500.00 £550.00 Il crowds.dwell.rope TLC 09/02/2026
19 Community Assets Litter Bin Trim Trail £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /I radio.facing.linen Good 09/02/2026
20 Community Assets Litter Bin Trim Trail/Moorside Road £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 Illitself. waving.empire Good 09/02/2026
21 Community Assets Backless Seat Trim Trail £650.00 1 £650.00 £650.00 /llgangs.blues.memory TLC 09/02/2026
22 Communhity Assets Wooden Planters Corner of Moorside Road £250.00 2 £500.00 £550.00 {linarrow.soccer fields TLC 09/02/2026
Trim Trail - Moorside Road
23 Community Assets Litter Bin Secluded Area £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 1l probe.steps.metals Good 09/02/2026
24  Community Assets Bench Secluded Area £500.00 1 £500.00 £650.00 {lfflag.shout.saying Very Good 09/02/2026
25 Community Assets Bench Secluded Area £500.00 1 £500.00 £660.00 Hlyarn.details.puts Very Good 09/02/2026
26 Community Assets Flag Pole Secluded Area 2022 £666.00 1 £666.00 £700.00 llexile.tries.bump Excellent 09/02/2026
Moorland Road
27 Community Assets Old Style Bench Top Moorland Road (opposite grit bin) £500.00 1 £500.00 £550.00 ll{shot.pages.wages Good 09/02/2026
28 Community Assets Adwalton Common Sign Muga Pitch area £1.00 1 £1.00 £1.00 Jiffilled.spring.secure Very good 09/02/2026
29 Community Assets Litter Bin Across the road - Sports Club £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /lihang.camps.groups. Good 09/02/2026
30 Community Assets Litter Bin Sports Club £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 lIpinks.panels.ankle Guood 09/02/2026
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':: Catergory Description Location Aczzti‘:e d P“&h:ts" Qry| Total Value mﬁ:;:\ D;i‘:;f:' What3Words Condition Date checked
31 Community Assets Bench Sports Club £500.00 1 £500.00 £650.00 {lipinks.panels.ankle Good 09/02/2026
32 Community Assets Bench Located after Sports Club £500,00 1 £500,00 £650.00 Hiriders.diary.attend Good 09/02/2026
33 Community Assets Litter Bin Located after Sports Club £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 filriders.diary.attend Good 09/02/2026
34 Community Assets Boulders Around the Common £1.00 50 £1.00 £1.00 /lforgans.advice.salve Good 09/02/2026
35 Community Assets Old Style Bench Corner of Station Rd/ Moorland Rd £500.00 1 £4,000.00 £550.00 //lorgans.advice.salve Good 09/02/2026
36 Community Assets Memorial Stone Corner of Station Rd/ Moorland Rd £850.00 1 £850.00 £950.00 /lIstatus.supporter.onion Good 09/02/2026
37 Community Assets Litter Bin Near to Playground Area £250.00 1 £250.00 E260.00 ll/heat.clown/client Good 09/02/2026
Station Road Of Moorland Road
38 Community Assets Bench QOpposite Bus Stop £500.00 1 £500.00 £650.00 1/{ inserts.paths.tooths Good Good
39 Community Assets Bench Station Road £500.00 1 £500.00 £650.00 flichains.pots.empty Good Good
40 Community Assets Bench Station Road £500.00 1 £500.00 £650.00 /l{opera.wash.ritual Good Good
41 Community Assets Litter Bin Station Road £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 {/fintent.suffer.animal Good Good
42 Community Assets Litter Bin Station Road/West Street Comer £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 //fcity.strong.space Good Good
43 Community Assets Bench Station Road/West Street Corner £500.00 1 £250.00 £650.00 flivoters.loaded.friday Good Good
44  Community Assets Picnic Bench Station Road/West Street £500,00 1 £500.00 £600.00 /ligreen.villa.hits Good Good
45 Community Assets Picnic Bench Station Road/West Street £500.00 1 £500,00 £600.00 /lNabels.oldest.lamps Good Good
46 Community Assels Bench Station Road/Rugby Pitches £500.00 1 £500.00 £650.00 [/l/putty.undulation.crop Good Good
47  Communily Assets Litter Bin Station Read/Rughy Pitehas 1 £260.00 Hidaisy.piot. bushes 1
48 Community Assets Litter Bin Recycling Area/Station Road £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 Iifbright.sport.nail Good Good
Adwalton Common )
49 Community Assets Picnic Bench Behind the MUGA Pitch £500.00 1 £500.00 £800.00 Iifheads kite.axed Good 09/02/2026
50 Community Assets Litter Bin Behind the MUGA Pitch £250,00 1 £250.00 £260.00 litheads.kite.axed Good 09/02/2026
51 Community Assets Litter Bin Skate boarding Area £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 l/fflies.rainy.spoke Good 09/02/2026
52 Community Assets Bench Along the Path £500,00 1 £500.00 £650.00 /itree.ranch.gaps Good 09/02/2026
53 Community Assets Litter Bin Along the Path £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 lIltree.ranch.gaps Good 09/02/2026
54 Community Assets Memorial Boulder Along the Path £1.00 1 £1.00 £1.00 lllbeats.twist.shrimp Good 09/02/2026
Whitehall Road
55 Community Assets Litter Bin Opposite Amico 2024 £250.00 1 £250,00 £260.00 lfpram.wider.mental Excellent. Replaced 2 09/02/2026
56 Community Assets Old Style Bench Opposite Amico £500.00 1 £500.00 £550,00 /lNand.driver.vent OK 09/02/2026
57 Community Assets Defibrillator and Cabinet Ironing Corner 2018 £3,000.00 1 £3,000.00 £1,500.00 /lfpill.index.scrap Excellent 09/02/2026
58 Community Assets Litter Bin Round No Lid froning Comer £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /lldart.reform.appear Needs Replacing 09/02/2026
59  Community Assets Litter Bin Whitehall Road £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /l/rods.flames.planet. Good 09/02/2026
60 Community Assets Noticeboard Opposite Co-op £500.00 1 £600.00 £550.00 Jl/below.crash.issues Acceptable 09/02/2026
61 Community Assets Litter Bin Opposite Co-op £250.00 4 £250.00 £260.00 Iflcrops.stored.moods Excellent 09/02/2026
62 Community Assets Litter Bin Opposite Co-0p £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /limostly.caked.rift Excellent 09/02/2026
63 Community Assets Bench Opposite Co-op £500.00 X £500.00 £650.00 [{ihurry.bubble.dining Good 09/02/2026
64 Community Assets Bench Opposite Co-op £500.00 1 £500.00 £650.00 /licrash.villa flute Good 09/02/2026
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Ref Aty X Date Pu}chase Replacemrit Disposal (o

No Catergory Description Location Aauired Cast QTY| Total Value | Value through Details What3Words Condition Date checked

65 Community Assets Litter Bin Next to the Bus Stop/ Barber Shop 2024 £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /lfbehave.misty.nests Excellent. 09/02/2026

66 Community Assets Defibrillator and Cabinet Corner King Street/Whitehall Road 2018 £3,000.00 1 £3,000.00 £1,500.00 /lIrelax.vouch.pads Excellent 09/02/2026

68 Community Assets Litter Bin Round No Lid Next to the Barbers Club £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /l{divide.eggs fleet good 09/02/2026

69 Community Assets Litter Bin Next to St Paul's Church £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /llunder.guards.lazy Good 23/02/2026
Bradford Road

70 Community Assets Flag Pole -4m Corner Bradford Road/Whitehall Road 2022 £666.00 1 £666.00 £700.00 /llwage.mutual.sheep Excellent 09/02/2026

71 Community Assets Bench Corner Bradford Road/Whitehall Road £500.00 1 £500.00 £650.00 //ltame.glaze.labels Good 09/02/2026

72 Community Assets Round Litter Bins Comer Bradford Road/Whitehall Road £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /l/glad.penny.begun Good 09/02/2026

73 Community Assets Bench Corner Bradford Road/Whitehall Road £500.00 1 £500,00 £650.00 /lffunds.dime.digits Good 09/02/2026

74 Community Assets Planter Corner Bradford Road/Whitehall Road £866.67 1 £866.67 £950.00 /lIsheets.punk.amused Good 09/02/2026

76  Community Assets Planter Corner Bradford Road/Whitehall Road £866.67 4 £866.67 £950.00 /lishakes.mole.steep Good 09/02/2026

76  Community Assets Old Style Bench Corner with Woodview £500.00 1 £500.00 £550.00 {//lupgrading.either.baking  Good 09/02/2026

77 Community Assels Old Style Bench Near to Hammond Crescent £500.00 i £600,00 £650.00 Hiribes.trim. wider Could do with cleaniry 09/02/2028

78 Community Assets Litter Bin - Concrete No lid Near to Hammond Crescent £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /litribes. trim.wider Needs Replacing 09/02/2026

79 Community Assets Litter Pin Near to Farriers Court £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 Hiprorn.jars.winter rubbish coming out of 09/02/2028
King Street .

80 Community Assets Litter Bin Near Spring Gardens £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /lldesks.middle.also Good 09/02/2026

81 Community Assets Litter Bin Near Methodist Church £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 [linature.shunts.parts Good 09/02/2026
Moorside Approach

82 Community Assets Litter Bin Near to the Community Hub 2024 £250.00 1 £250.00 £260.00 /llslams.gravy.stale. Excellent. 09/02/2026

83 Community Assets Noticeboard Community Hub 29/01/2026  £445.00 1 £445,00 £445.00 /Ilholly.purely.oils Excellent.

84  Community Assets Outdoor Box Community Hub 30/07/2025  £163.95 1 £163.95 £0.00 [l/holly.purely.oils Excellent.

85 Community Assets Outdoor Slabs - 1 set Community Hub 29/01/2026  £400.00 1S £400.00 £400.00 [lholly.purely.oils Excellent

86 Community Assets Picnic Bench Community Hub 18/06/2025  £774.00 1 £774.00 1774.00 Il/holly.purely.oils Good

87 Community Assets Fold up Chairs Community Hub £1.00 £ 4 £1.00 £0.00 /lIholly.purely.oils Good

88 Community Assets Christmas Topper Community Hub £1.00 1 £1.00 £0.00 /liholly.purely.oils Good

89  Community Assets Goggles Community Hub £1.00 1 £1,00 £0.00 /holly.purely.oils Good

90 Community Assets Glove Sets Community Hub £1.00 2 £2.00 £0.00 [l/holly.purely.oils Good

91 Community Assets Handmade Lone Soldiers Community Hub £1.00 2 £2.00 £0.00 {Iholly.purely.oils Good

92 Community Assets Rock Salt Community Hub £8.70 4 £34.80 £0.00 [liholly.purely.oils Excellent

93 Community Assets Defibrillator and Cabinet Community Hub 2018 £3,000.00 1 £3,000.00 £1,500.00 /l/holly.purely.oils Excellent 09/02/2026
Community Hub - Contents

94  Community Assets Community Hub Sign Community Hub 09/11/2023  £1,390.00 1 £1,390.00 £2,000.00 /lidinner.skills.army Excellent

95 Community Assets Electric Shutters Community Hub 12/02/2024  £1,810.00 1 £1,810.00 £3,000.00 /ifdinner.skills.army Excellent

96 Community Assets Portrait - King Charles Community Hub 20/04/2024 £1.00 1 £1.00 £0.00 /lldinner.skills.army Excellent

97 Community Assets Desk - PC Office Community Hub 01/12/2023 £1.00 1 £1.00 £0.00 /lidinner skills.army Very good

98 Community Assets Chair - PC Office Community Hub 01/12/2023 £1.00 1 £1.00 £0.00 /ldinner.skills.army Very good
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';e' Catergory Description Location e Purchans QTY| Total Value \Ziﬁ'eamf;; Hignas] What3Words Condition Date checked
o Actjuired Cost ; e Details

99 Community Assets Filing Cabinet - PC Office Community Hub 2018 £1.00 1 £1.00 £0.00 ll[dinner.skills.army Good

100 Community Assets Seating chairs - PC Office Community Hub 01/12/2023 £1.00 2 £1.00 £0.00 liidinner skills.army Very good
101 Community Assets Kettle - PC Office Community Hub 01/12/2023 £1.00 1 £1.00 £0:.00 ll[dinner.skills.army Very good
102 Community Assets Mugs, cutlery, etc - PC Office  Gommunity Hub 01/12/2023 £1.00 16 £1.00 £0.00 llidinner.skills.army Very good
103 Community Assets Heater - PC Office Community Hub 2023 £50.00 1 £50.00 £0.00 //ldinner.skills.army Very good
104 Community Assets Air Curtain Heater Community Hub 27/10/2023  £241.94 2 £483.88 £500.00 /l/dinner.skills.army Very good
105 Community Assets Wall-mounted Heaters Community Hub 30/03/2023  £225.00 2 £450.00 £600.00 Hlidinner.skills.army Excellent
106 Community Assets Wal Map Drig - PC Office Community Hub 2019/2020  £101.00 1 £101.00 £150.00 {/l[dinner.skills,army Good

107 Community Assets Fire Extinguishers Community Hub 06/11/2023 £60.00 2 £120.00 £200.00 /l[dinner.skills.army Excellent
108 Community Assets Walkie Talkie's - PC Office Community Hub 08/04/2024  £329.98 1 £329.98 £400.00 /lldinner.skills.army Excellent
109 items Removed - Brother Toners Approved 18/05/2026

110 Community Assets Brother Printer Clerk's Home 14/02/2020  £119.00 1 £119.00 £150.00 Clerk's Home Excellent
111 Community Assets Result Barriers Community Hub 13/06/2023  £143.96 4 £143.96 £150.00 lldinner.skills.army Excellent
112 Community Assets HP Old laptop Clerk's Home 10/07/2018  £775.00 1 £775.00 £0.00 Clerk's Home Good

113  Community Assets Pavement Ramps Community Hub 09/06/2023  £147.96 4 £147.96 £165.00 litdinner.skills.army Very good
114 Community Assets St George's Flag Community Hub 01/04/2024  £210.00 8 £630.00 £0.00 Hidinner.skills.army Very good
115 ltems Removed Approved '18/06/2026

116  Community Assets Village Flag Community Hub 2022-2023  £210.00 2 £420.00 £0.00 llfdinner.skills.army Very good
117 Community Assets Low Voltage for lights Community Hub 2023/2024 £1.00 1 £1.00 £0.00 llldinner.skills.army Very good
118 ltems Removed - Flags Approved 18/05/2026

119 Community Assets Gavel Community Hub 2019/2020 £1.00 1 £1,00 £0.00 Hidinner.skills.army Good

120 Community Assets Bunting - Coronation Community Hub 20/04/2023  £322.46 1 £322.46 £0.00 Mlidinner.skills.army Excellent
121 Community Assets Beacon - D Day Community Hub 20/04/2024  £549.00 1 £549.00 £650.00 /l/dinner.skills.army Excellent
122 Community Assets Union Jack Flags Community Hub 24/04/2024  £190.00 3 £570.00 £0.00 llidinner.skills. army Excellent
123 Community Assets D-Day Flags Community Hub 24/04/2024  £210.00 2 £420.00 £0.00 fifdinner.skills.army Excellent
124 Community Assets Village Flags Community Hub 24/04/2024  £210.00 1 £210.00 £0.00 /lldinner.skills,army Excellent
125 ltems Removed - Bunting Approved 18/05/2026

126 Community Assets Councillor - Literature Community Hub 25/04/2024  £88.95 17 £88.95 £0.00 llidinner.skills,army Excellent
127 Items Removed - Hi Viz Jackets Approved 18/05/2026

128 Community Assets Bunting - D Day Community Hub 10/04/2024  £140.00 1 £140.00 £0.00 llidinner.skills.army Excellent
129 Community Assets - VE Day Flag Community Hub 17/07/1905  £45.00 1 £45.00 £0.00 llidinner.skills.army Excellent
130  Community Assets Christmas Flag Community Hub 01/42/2025  £210.00 1 £210.00 £0.00 fiidinner.skills.army Excellent
131 Community Assets Library Laptop Community Hub 12/12/2025  £497.79 1 £497.79 £550.00 lifdinner.skills.army Excellent
132 Community Assets Bleed Kits Community Hub 15/01/2026 £80.00 2 £180.00 £0.00 //idinner.skills.army Excellent
133  Community Assets Contents - library Comminity Hub 01/12/2023  £5,000.00 1 £10,000.00 £10,000.00 {/[dinner.skills.army Excellent
134  Community Assets Shredder Clerk's Home 28/02/2025  £140.00 1 £150.00 £180.00 Clerk's Home Excellent

War Memorial/remembrance

O e Ancnt Dasleban
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135 Community Assets RBL Lone Soldier Remembrance Area 22/04/2022 £650.00 1 £650,00 £800.00 /] brand.power.path Good 09/02/2026

136 Community Assets Flag Pole Remembrance Area 2022 £666.00 1 £666.00 £700.00 1/l brand.power.path Excellent 09/02/2026

137 Community Assets Benches Remembrance Area 2012 £500.00 2 £1,000.00 £2,000.00 /I brand.power.path Good 09/02/2026

138 Community Assets Grey Planters Remembrance Area 2012 £120.00 5 £600.00 £3,000.00 /11 brand.power.path Good 09/02/2026

139 Community Assets Cross Remembrance Area 2012 £1.00 1 £1.00 £3,000.00 /il brand.power.path Very good 09/02/2026

140 Community Assets Plinth Remembrance Area 2012 £1.00 1 £1.00 £4,000.00 1l/ brand.power.path Very good 09/02/2026

141 Community Assets Fencing Remembrance Area 2012 £1,000.00 1 £1,000.00 £6,000.00 {l{ brand.power.path Very good 09/02/2026

142 Community Assets Black Marble Tablet Remembrance Area 2012 £1.00 2 £1.00 £4,000.00 /1 brand.power.path Very good 09/02/2026

143 Community Assets Plague Remembrance Area 2012 £200.00 3 £200.00 £3,000.00 /// brand.power.path Very good 09/02/2026

144 Community Assets Wall - Portland Stone Remembrance Area 2012 £2,000.00 1 £2,000.00 £8,000.00 /11 brand.power.path Very good 09/02/2026

145 Community Assets Slate Floor Remembrance Area 2012 £1,500.00 1 £1,500.00 £8,000.00 /Il brand.power.path Very good 09/02/2026
Miscellaneous

146 Community Assets HP Laptop - SID Information Clir Egan's Home 2020/2021 £167.00 1 £167.00 £200.00 Clir Egan's Home Good

147 Community Assets Drighlington Boundry Sign Situated at the entrance 15/01/2023  £823.60 1 £823.60 £900.00 Village Good 09/02/2026

148 Community Assets Strimmer/ Safety Equipment The Hub 19/07/2022  £900.00 1 £900.00 £900.00 MOP's Home Very Good

149  Community Assets Defibrillator Backboards Various around the Parish 2018 £72.00 4 £288.00 £400.00 Various Good 09/02/2026

150 Community Assets SiD's Varlous around the Parish 2016 £2,360.00 3 £7,080.00 £14,000.00 Various Good - one wasn't working

151  Community Assets Padiocks - Barriers The Moor 12/06/2023 £14.41 7 £100.87 £0.00 Various Good 09/02/2026

152  items Removed - Parking Post Approved 18/05/2026

163 Community Assets Tap Orchard Orchard 13/12/2023  £145.00 1 £145.00 £0.00 Orchard Good 09/02/2026

154  Community Assets Poppy Feature Festive Lights 01/11/2023  £475.00 1 £475,00 £475.00 Festive Lights Very Good

166 Community Assets Wooden Planter The School £250.00 1 £250.00 £275.00 School Good 09/02/2026

156 Community Assets Motorola Phone Parish Clerk's Home 04/04/2023 £79.99 1 £79.99 '£80.00 Clerk's Home Good

157 ftems Removed - Laptop Bag Approved 18/05/2026

158 Community Assets HP Printer 9019e Parish Clerk's Home 22/02/2024 £216.64 1 £216.64 £220.00 Clerk's Home Excellent

159 Community Assets HP Laptop Current HP250 Parish Clerk's Home 17/04/2023  £443.97 1 £443.97 £650.00 Clerk's Home Excellent

160 ltems Removed - Broom Approved 18/05/2026

161 Iltems Removed - Dustpan set Approved 18/05/2026

162 Community Assets Metal Border Signs Entrances to the Parish 2020 £250.00 3 £750.00 £800.00 Various Good 23/02/2026

163 Community Assets Lighting Features Festive Lights 2023 £125.00 27 £3,375.00 £12,825.00 Festive Lights £475.00 Off Site

164 Community Assets Christmas Lights - Christmas Tre Festive Lighting 2024 £150.00 1 £150.00 £0.00 Festive Lights Off site

165 Community Assets PC Christmas Sign Festive Lighting 2023 £120.00 1 £120,00 £0.00 Festive Lights Off site

166 Community Assets Christmas Lights for the Cherry Trees 2024 £250.00 2 £500.00 £500.00 Festive Lights Off site

167 Community Assets Wreath Remembrance Area 2025 £25.00 1 £25.00 £0.00 /l/brand.power.path Good

168 Community Assets Wooden Planter Hodgson Lane 2020 £350.00 1 £350.00 £400.00 Good 03/02/2026

169 Community Assets Picnic Table Play Area 18/06/2025 £672.00 1 £672.00 £774.00 /1l lower.ample.turned Excellent

170 Community Assets Picnic Table Play Area 19/03/2025 £774.00 1 £774.00 £774.00 /I lower.ample.turned Excellent
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171 Community Assets Bleed Kits Various locations - Village 15/01/2026 £90.00 10 £900.00 £0.00 Various Excellent
172 Community Assets Litter Bin King Street - Bus Stop 14/04/2026 £0.00 1 £0.00 £260,00 /! gazed.form.veal Excellent
173  Community Assets Litter Bin Wakfield No 76 - Bus Stop 14/04/2026 £0.00 1 £0.00 £260.00 /I laptop.spoken.guides Excellent
174 Community Assets Litter Bin King St/Kingsdale Gardens Bus Stop 14/04/2026 £0.00 1 £0.00 £260.00 I risky.marked.cone Excellent
175 Community Assets Litter Bin Opposite Malt Shoval Pub 14/04/2026 £0.00 1 £0.00 £260.00 11 caller.brave.plots Excellent
176 Community Assets Litter Bin Station Road rugby pitch - Bus Stop 14/04/2026 £0.00 1 £0.00 £260.00 /I farm.obey.tamed Excellent
177 Community Assets Litter Bin Moorside road, bus stop/ Moorside Mount 14/04/2025 £0.00 1 £0.00 £260.00 /Il leaned.call.wizard Excellent
178 Community Assets VE Day Flag Community Hub 17/07/1905 £45.00 1 £45.00 £45.00 /(dinner.skills.army Excellent

Total £71,436.31 344 £90,740.48 £139,126.00
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